BASEBALL

Date Opponent
7/30/96 American Legion
7/31/96 Canada

8/3/96 Panama

8/4/96 Ottawa Nationals
8/5/96 Nicaragua
8/6/96 Nicaragua
8/7/96 Ottawa Nationals
8/7/96 Jacksonville

8/10/96 Italy
8/11/96 Korea

8/12/96 Venezuela
8/13/96 Brazil
8/15/96 Chinese Taipei

8/16/96 Korea

Stadium

Joe Becker Stadium
Joe Becker Stadium
Brest Field

Brest Field

Harmon Stadium
Harmon Stadium
Harmon Stadium
Harmon Stadium
J.A. Huelga Estadio
J.A. Huelga Estadio
J.A. Huelga Estadio
J.A. Huelga Estadio
J.A. Huelga Estadio
J.A. Huelga Estadio

USA Baseball

Location

Joplin, Mo.

Joplin, Mo.
Jacksonville, Fla.
Jacksonville, Fla.
Jacksonville, Fla.
Jacksonville, Fla.
Jacksonville, Fla.
Jacksonville, Fla.
Sancti Spiritus, Cuba
Sancti Spiritus, Cuba
Sancti Spiritus, Cuba
Sancti Spiritus, Cuba
Sancti Spiritus, Cuba
Sancti Spiritus, Cuba

Overall Record:

Result Score
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Overall Results for the 1996 18U National Team

18-0
9-3
10-1
6-1
17-7
6-3
18-1
9-4
17-0
3-1
4-1
6-1
3-8
5-2

14-1

BASEBALL

Event Program

18U

18U
International Cup 18U
International Cup 18U
International Cup 18U
International Cup 18U
International Cup 18U
International Cup 18U
1996 "AAA" World Championship 18U
1996 "AAA" World Championship 18U
1996 "AAA" World Championship 18U
1996 "AAA" World Championship 18U
1996 "AAA" World Championship 18U
1996 "AAA" World Championship 18U



